
Men's 2 Person Scramble

Round 1 Leaderboard

Low Gross Scramble Team (pair) v. Flight

Flight 1

Pos. Players Total
Gross

1 Kyle Casey + Terry Adair 57
2 Dan Adair + Mike Krug 57
3 Mat Harrison + Nick Seiler 57
4 James McCreight + Steve Feeney 58
5 Jacob Rauser + Daylon Gee 58
6 Tyler Gloor + Chuck Robertson 59
7 Jerry Wright + Frank Verberne 59
8 Wade Niezen + Reilly Kehna 59
9 Paul Bartman + Brett Nichol 60

10 Zach Dow + Jackson McArthur 61
11 Ty Elligsen + Scott VanGerwen 61
12 Tanner Johnson + Dalton Smith 61
13 Evan Bechtel + Matthew Murray 62
14 Tyson Hall + Ryan Murray 62
15 Alex Taylor + Justin Wettlaufer 63
16 Trevor Rose + Adam Wolfe 63
17 Curtis Mutter + Justin McIntyre 63
18 Bill Appleby + Rob Steinbach 66
19 Shawne McLeod + Scott Chessell 67

Flight 2

Pos. Players Total
Gross

1 Brett Poirer + Jarrett Van Bakel 60
2 Charles Dolmage + Brent Dolmage 61
3 Mike Murphy + Rob Lewis 62
4 Mike Feltz + Ken Courtney 62
5 Joseph McCreight + Rob Docking 63
6 Todd Norman + Robert Jackson 64
7 Brad Walt + Bill Walt 64
8 Tom Kummer + Ryan Baetz 64
9 Chris Wise + Bret Kraemer 64

10 Trey Uniac + Brady Hinz 65
11 Ewen Parsons + Carter Stock 65
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Men's 2 Person Scramble

Round 1 Leaderboard

12 Frank Meconi + Collin Zilke 65
13 Rob Adair + Neil Mohr 65
14 Dan Graul + Ryan Brown 66
15 Matt Wietersen + Owen Chaffe 66
16 Troy McMann + Mark Crawford 67
17 Tyler Casey + Greg Patterson 68
18 Murray Elliott + Dennis Scherbarth 73
NS Zander Hollman + James Broadhagen NS
NS sam dolmage + Ryan Sykes NS

Flight 3

Pos. Players Total
Gross

1 Justin Weishar + Matt Fischer 56
2 Matt Moore + Jon Nesbitt 60
3 Bryan Stacey + Brad Stacey 64
4 Dan Myers + Aaron Dewetering 65
5 Jason Mills + Tyson Shililo 66
6 Will Murphy + Grady Murphy 66
7 Jeremy Baxter + Joe Graul 67
8 Erik Haefling + Mark Bouw 68
9 Bob Ward + Kevin Quipp 68

10 Jake Near + Blake Stepien 68
11 Craig Docking + Stuart Parsons 68
12 Mark Mohr + Tyler Hutson 69
13 Nolan Grasby + Luken Van Pelt 69
14 Connor O'Rourke + Mark Holmes 70
15 James Van Nynatten + Alex Poppe 71
16 Blake Shewburg + Trevor Vanderhyden 72
17 Rob Hamilton + Karsen Eisler 73
NS Malcolm Mcleod + Dean Simons NS
NS Pete Chessell + Mark Uniac NS
NS kris McKinnon + kyle Bennewies NS

Flight 4

Pos. Players Total
Gross

1 Owen Robinson + Brett Murray 64
2 Brent Feltz + Nate Vanherk 67
3 Dave Meulensteen + Jim McCutcheon 67

-6

-6

-5

-5

-4

-3

+2

-

-

To Par
Gross

-15

-11

-7

-6

-5

-5

-4

-3

-3

-3

-3

-2

-2

-1

E

+1

+2

-

-

-

To Par
Gross

-7

-4

-4

https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11668875455477357031
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11668875455443802577
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11668875455376693668
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11668875455477357040
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11668875455376693665
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11668875455443802585
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11668875455443802579
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11668875455443802587
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11668875455477357029
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11668875455410248128
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11668875455410248134
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11668875455376693672
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11668875455410248124
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11668875455510911482
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11668875455510911481
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11668875455376693671
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11668875455477357026
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11668875455376693664
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11668875455376693663
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11668875455410248122
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11668875455443802575
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11668875455477357043
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11668875455410248120
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11668875455477357041
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11668875455410248135
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11668875455410248114
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11668875455443802571
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11668875455443802583
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11668875455477357030
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11668875455443802569
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11668875455376693676
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11668875455410248132


Men's 2 Person Scramble

Round 1 Leaderboard

4 Steve Meulensteen + Andrew Harrison 68
5 Kyle Verberne + James McDougall 69
6 Evan Scherbarth + Matt Rose 69
7 Jon Spackman + Andrew Diehl 70
8 Zach Ernest + Mac Chute 70
9 Mark Phillips + Ron Scott 71

10 Mike Beirnes + Brian Laine 71
11 Kevin Davidson + Bob Lealess 72
12 Cory Robinson + Quin Kropf 72
13 Kyle Elliott + Steve Gieger 73
14 Scotty McKay + Colin Erb 79
15 Chris Elliott + Gerald Bowles 80

 DNF Judd Walker + Stephen Bird  DNF
NS Mark Paulen + Tom Uniac NS
NS Zane Walkom + kason scott NS
NS Dylan Ward + Nick Mclellan NS

Flight 5

Pos. Players Total
Gross

1 Ian Klein + Andrew Klein 65
2 Nick Elligsen + Bill Martin 67
3 Jamy Poirer + Steve Hoff 68
4 PJ Marshall + Charlie Wood 71
5 Brad Norris + Tom Fanson 72
6 Max Philip + Andrew Thiel 72
7 Jay McKertcher + Zach Thompson 73
8 Zach Johnson + Michael Matresky 77
9 Zarek Kollman + Bob McDonald 83

10 Tyler Bedour + Tom Morrison 87
NS Tim Eickmeyer + Craig Elliott NS
NS Brayden Vosper + Milton Watt NS
NS Jake Mcpherson + Masen Ankenmann NS
NS Jake Rock + Brady Greb-Weitzel NS
NS Joe Rock + Andrew Pearn NS

Flight 1

Pos.  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total
1 Kyle Casey + Terry Adair 29 28 57
2 Dan Adair + Mike Krug 27 30 57
3 Mat Harrison + Nick Seiler 27 30 57
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Men's 2 Person Scramble

Round 1 Leaderboard

4 James McCreight + Steve Feeney 29 29 58
5 Jacob Rauser + Daylon Gee 28 30 58
6 Tyler Gloor + Chuck Robertson 29 30 59
7 Jerry Wright + Frank Verberne 28 31 59
8 Wade Niezen + Reilly Kehna 27 32 59
9 Paul Bartman + Brett Nichol 31 29 60

10 Zach Dow + Jackson McArthur 31 30 61
11 Ty Elligsen + Scott VanGerwen 30 31 61
12 Tanner Johnson + Dalton Smith 29 32 61
13 Evan Bechtel + Matthew Murray 31 31 62
14 Tyson Hall + Ryan Murray 30 32 62
15 Alex Taylor + Justin Wettlaufer 32 31 63
16 Trevor Rose + Adam Wolfe 30 33 63
17 Curtis Mutter + Justin McIntyre 29 34 63
18 Bill Appleby + Rob Steinbach 30 36 66
19 Shawne McLeod + Scott Chessell 35 32 67

Flight 2

Pos.  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total

1 Brett Poirer + Jarrett Van Bakel 28 32 60
2 Charles Dolmage + Brent Dolmage 31 30 61
3 Mike Murphy + Rob Lewis 30 32 62
4 Mike Feltz + Ken Courtney 30 32 62
5 Joseph McCreight + Rob Docking 31 32 63
6 Todd Norman + Robert Jackson 34 30 64
7 Brad Walt + Bill Walt 32 32 64
8 Tom Kummer + Ryan Baetz 31 33 64
9 Chris Wise + Bret Kraemer 31 33 64

10 Trey Uniac + Brady Hinz 34 31 65
11 Ewen Parsons + Carter Stock 32 33 65
12 Frank Meconi + Collin Zilke 31 34 65
13 Rob Adair + Neil Mohr 31 34 65
14 Dan Graul + Ryan Brown 33 33 66
15 Matt Wietersen + Owen Chaffe 32 34 66
16 Troy McMann + Mark Crawford 34 33 67
17 Tyler Casey + Greg Patterson 33 35 68
18 Murray Elliott + Dennis Scherbarth 33 40 73
NS Zander Hollman + James Broadhagen 0 0 0
NS sam dolmage + Ryan Sykes 0 0 0

Flight 3
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Men's 2 Person Scramble

Round 1 Leaderboard

Pos.  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total

1 Justin Weishar + Matt Fischer 28 28 56
2 Matt Moore + Jon Nesbitt 29 31 60
3 Bryan Stacey + Brad Stacey 32 32 64
4 Dan Myers + Aaron Dewetering 31 34 65
5 Jason Mills + Tyson Shililo 32 34 66
6 Will Murphy + Grady Murphy 32 34 66
7 Jeremy Baxter + Joe Graul 34 33 67
8 Erik Haefling + Mark Bouw 35 33 68
9 Bob Ward + Kevin Quipp 35 33 68

10 Jake Near + Blake Stepien 35 33 68
11 Craig Docking + Stuart Parsons 33 35 68
12 Mark Mohr + Tyler Hutson 34 35 69
13 Nolan Grasby + Luken Van Pelt 33 36 69
14 Connor O'Rourke + Mark Holmes 34 36 70
15 James Van Nynatten + Alex Poppe 35 36 71
16 Blake Shewburg + Trevor Vanderhyden 35 37 72
17 Rob Hamilton + Karsen Eisler 37 36 73
NS Malcolm Mcleod + Dean Simons 0 0 0
NS Pete Chessell + Mark Uniac 0 0 0
NS kris McKinnon + kyle Bennewies 0 0 0

Flight 4

Pos.  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total

1 Owen Robinson + Brett Murray 33 31 64
2 Brent Feltz + Nate Vanherk 34 33 67
3 Dave Meulensteen + Jim McCutcheon 32 35 67
4 Steve Meulensteen + Andrew Harrison 36 32 68
5 Kyle Verberne + James McDougall 34 35 69
6 Evan Scherbarth + Matt Rose 33 36 69
7 Jon Spackman + Andrew Diehl 33 37 70
8 Zach Ernest + Mac Chute 33 37 70
9 Mark Phillips + Ron Scott 38 33 71

10 Mike Beirnes + Brian Laine 36 35 71
11 Kevin Davidson + Bob Lealess 37 35 72
12 Cory Robinson + Quin Kropf 37 35 72
13 Kyle Elliott + Steve Gieger 38 35 73
14 Scotty McKay + Colin Erb 37 42 79
15 Chris Elliott + Gerald Bowles 40 40 80

DNF Judd Walker + Stephen Bird 36

3 4 2 2 3 4 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 4 2 4

4 3 2 4 5 3 2 4 2 2 3 4 3 4 4 4 2 5

3 4 2 3 5 4 3 5 3 2 4 3 3 6 4 4 2 4

3 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 6 4 4 3 4

4 4 3 4 4 3 2 5 3 3 4 4 3 5 4 5 2 4

3 4 3 3 5 4 2 4 4 3 4 4 2 5 4 4 3 5

3 4 3 5 5 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 2 4

5 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 5 3 5 4 3 2 4

4 3 3 4 4 4 3 5 5 4 4 4 3 5 3 3 2 5

4 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 5 4 3 2 5

4 4 3 3 4 3 3 5 4 3 4 3 4 5 4 4 3 5

3 5 3 4 5 3 3 4 4 3 3 5 4 5 4 4 3 4

3 3 3 5 5 4 2 5 3 3 4 3 3 5 5 5 2 6

5 4 3 4 5 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 5 5 4 3 4

4 4 3 4 5 5 3 5 2 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 5

4 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 4 5 4 4 3 5 5 3 3 5

4 4 3 3 6 4 4 5 4 3 5 4 3 6 4 4 3 4

                                   

                                   

                                   

3 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 2 4 3 3 5 4 4 2 4

4 4 3 4 5 3 3 5 3 2 3 4 3 5 5 4 3 4

3 5 2 3 5 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 6 4 4 3 4

4 4 2 4 4 4 4 6 4 3 3 4 3 5 4 4 2 4

3 4 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 3 5 3 3 6 4 3 4 4

4 5 2 4 5 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 5 5 5 2 6

3 4 2 4 6 4 2 5 3 3 6 4 4 5 4 4 3 4

4 4 2 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 4 4 5 5 4 3 4

4 5 3 4 5 4 4 5 4 2 4 5 2 5 3 4 3 5

5 4 4 4 5 4 3 5 2 3 3 4 4 6 4 4 3 4

6 5 2 3 5 4 2 6 4 4 4 4 3 5 5 4 2 4

4 5 3 4 5 5 3 5 3 3 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 5

4 5 3 4 5 4 4 5 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 5

4 3 3 5 5 4 5 5 3 3 5 5 5 6 4 5 3 6

5 5 4 5 5 5 3 5 3 3 5 5 4 5 4 5 4 5

3 4 6 4 5 4 3 5 X 4 3 4 3 5 5 4 3 5

file:///tournaments2/nets/11668873891605944478?event_id=11434216539369281922
file:///tournaments2/nets/11668873891605944484?event_id=11434216539369281922
file:///tournaments2/nets/11668873891572390022?event_id=11434216539369281922
file:///tournaments2/nets/11668873891605944474?event_id=11434216539369281922
file:///tournaments2/nets/11668873891639498968?event_id=11434216539369281922
file:///tournaments2/nets/11668873891639498967?event_id=11434216539369281922
file:///tournaments2/nets/11668873891572390021?event_id=11434216539369281922
file:///tournaments2/nets/11668873891605944512?event_id=11434216539369281922
file:///tournaments2/nets/11668873891572390014?event_id=11434216539369281922
file:///tournaments2/nets/11668873891538835581?event_id=11434216539369281922
file:///tournaments2/nets/11668873891572390040?event_id=11434216539369281922
file:///tournaments2/nets/11668873891605944493?event_id=11434216539369281922
file:///tournaments2/nets/11668873891639498961?event_id=11434216539369281922
file:///tournaments2/nets/11668873891572390038?event_id=11434216539369281922
file:///tournaments2/nets/11668873891639498959?event_id=11434216539369281922
file:///tournaments2/nets/11668873891605944485?event_id=11434216539369281922
file:///tournaments2/nets/11668873891572390032?event_id=11434216539369281922
file:///tournaments2/nets/11668873891605944489?event_id=11434216539369281922
file:///tournaments2/nets/11668873891605944501?event_id=11434216539369281922
file:///tournaments2/nets/11668873891639498948?event_id=11434216539369281922
file:///tournaments2/nets/11668873891605944487?event_id=11434216539369281922
file:///tournaments2/nets/11668873891572390026?event_id=11434216539369281922
file:///tournaments2/nets/11668873891605944482?event_id=11434216539369281922
file:///tournaments2/nets/11668873891605944483?event_id=11434216539369281922
file:///tournaments2/nets/11668873891572390025?event_id=11434216539369281922
file:///tournaments2/nets/11668873891605944473?event_id=11434216539369281922
file:///tournaments2/nets/11668873891605944508?event_id=11434216539369281922
file:///tournaments2/nets/11668873891605944510?event_id=11434216539369281922
file:///tournaments2/nets/11668873891605944499?event_id=11434216539369281922
file:///tournaments2/nets/11668873891572390039?event_id=11434216539369281922
file:///tournaments2/nets/11668873891572390017?event_id=11434216539369281922
file:///tournaments2/nets/11668873891639498950?event_id=11434216539369281922
file:///tournaments2/nets/11668873891572390031?event_id=11434216539369281922
file:///tournaments2/nets/11668873891639498954?event_id=11434216539369281922
file:///tournaments2/nets/11668873891572390033?event_id=11434216539369281922
file:///tournaments2/nets/11668873891605944491?event_id=11434216539369281922


Men's 2 Person Scramble

Round 1 Leaderboard

NS Mark Paulen + Tom Uniac 0 0 0
NS Zane Walkom + kason scott 0 0 0
NS Dylan Ward + Nick Mclellan 0 0 0

Flight 5

Pos.  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total

1 Ian Klein + Andrew Klein 32 33 65
2 Nick Elligsen + Bill Martin 33 34 67
3 Jamy Poirer + Steve Hoff 35 33 68
4 PJ Marshall + Charlie Wood 35 36 71
5 Brad Norris + Tom Fanson 37 35 72
6 Max Philip + Andrew Thiel 33 39 72
7 Jay McKertcher + Zach Thompson 40 33 73
8 Zach Johnson + Michael Matresky 40 37 77
9 Zarek Kollman + Bob McDonald 40 43 83

10 Tyler Bedour + Tom Morrison 43 44 87
NS Tim Eickmeyer + Craig Elliott 0 0 0
NS Brayden Vosper + Milton Watt 0 0 0
NS Jake Mcpherson + Masen Ankenmann 0 0 0
NS Jake Rock + Brady Greb-Weitzel 0 0 0
NS Joe Rock + Andrew Pearn 0 0 0
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Men's 2 Person Scramble

Round 1 Leaderboard

Gross Skins

Players Skins Purse Details

Fischer + Weishar 1 $930.00 Eagle on 4

Total Purse Allocated: $930.00

Hole Par Score Won Tie
1 4 3 Adair + Krug, Adair + Mohr and 31 other

2 4 3 Adair + Casey, Bartman + Nichol and 20 other

3 3 2 Adair + Krug, Appleby + Steinbach and 28 other

4 4 2 Fischer + Weishar

5 5 3 Adair + Krug, Bechtel + Murray and 6 other

6 4 3 Adair + Casey, Adair + Krug and 29 other

7 3 2 Adair + Casey, Adair + Krug and 21 other

8 5 4 Adair + Casey, Adair + Krug and 40 other

9 3 2 Bechtel + Murray, Beirnes + Laine and 5 other

10 3 2 Adair + Casey, Bedour + Morrison and 16 other

11 4 3 Adair + Casey, Bartman + Nichol and 23 other

12 4 3 Adair + Krug, Bartman + Nichol and 25 other

13 3 2 Adair + Casey, Bechtel + Murray and 10 other

14 5 4 Adair + Krug, Appleby + Steinbach and 15 other

15 5 3 Adair + Casey, Adair + Krug and 13 other

16 4 3 Adair + Casey, Adair + Krug and 18 other

17 3 2 Adair + Casey, Adair + Krug and 29 other

18 5 3 Brown + Graul, Docking + McCreight and 3 other
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